Dahua Technology DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-S8 camara de salpicadero
4K Ultra HD Wifi USB Negro, Azul

Marca : Dahua Technology

Codigo del producto: DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-

S8

Nombre del producto : DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-S8

Dahua Technology DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-S8. Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Resolucién de cdmara principal: 3840
x 2160 Pixeles, Sensor de la cdmara principal: CMOS. Diagonal de la pantalla: 7.62 cm (3"), Resolucién

de la pantalla (numérica): 640 Pixeles. Tarjetas de memoria compatibles: MicroSD (TransFlash), Tamafio

maximo de tarjeta de memoria: 128 GB. Formatos de imagen soportados: JPEG. Tipo de interfaz: Mini

usB

Performance

HD type *

Number of cameras *

Main camera resolution
Main camera sensor

Main camera sensor size
Maximum frame rate
G-shock sensor *

Video compression formats
Maximum aperture number
Horizontal field of view
Vertical field of view
Product colour

Display

Built-in display *

Display diagonal

Display resolution (numeric)
Touchscreen

Storage

Compatible memory cards *
Maximum memory card size

4K Ultra HD
1

3840 x 2160 pixels
CMOS
1/2.9"

30 fps

v

H.265

1.5

105°

56°

Black, Blue

v

7.62 cm (3")
640 pixels
v

MicroSD (TransFlash)
128 GB

Audio

Built-in microphone
Built-in speaker(s)

Still image

Image formats supported
Ports & interfaces
Wi-Fi *

Interface type *

Power

Power source type *
Operating voltage

Power consumption (typical)
Output current

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

JPEG

v
Mini-USB

usB
5V
55W
15A

91 mm
58 mm
39 mm
108.9 g

-20-70°C
0-95%

Publication date: 14-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 14-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



