

## Dahua Technology DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-S8 cámara de salpicadero 4K Ultra HD Wifi USB Negro, Azul

Código del producto: DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-





Nombre del producto: DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-S8

Marca: Dahua Technology

Dahua Technology DHI-DAE-HC3511GW-S8. Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Resolución de cámara principal: 3840 x 2160 Pixeles, Sensor de la cámara principal: CMOS. Diagonal de la pantalla: 7.62 cm (3"), Resolución de la pantalla (numérica): 640 Pixeles. Tarjetas de memoria compatibles: MicroSD (TransFlash), Tamaño máximo de tarjeta de memoria: 128 GB. Formatos de imagen soportados: JPEG. Tipo de interfaz: Mini USB

Performance		Audio	
HD type * 4K Ultra HD  Number of cameras * 1  Main camera resolution 3840 x 2160 pixels  Main camera sensor CMOS  Main camera sensor size 1/2.9"  Maximum frame rate 30 fps  G-shock sensor *  Video compression formats H.265  Maximum aperture number 1.5  Horizontal field of view 105°  Vertical field of view 56°  Product colour Black, Blue	1	Built-in microphone Built-in speaker(s)	1
	CMOS 1/2.9"	Still image Image formats supported	JPEG
	<b>√</b> H.265	Ports & interfaces Wi-Fi * Interface type *	✓ Mini-USB
	105° 56°	Power Power source type * Operating voltage	USB 5 V
Display		Power consumption (typical) Output current	5.5 W 1.5 A
Built-in display * Display diagonal Display resolution (numeric) Touchscreen	7.62 cm (3") 640 pixels	Weight & dimensions Width Depth Height	91 mm 58 mm 39 mm
Storage		Weight	108.9 g
Compatible memory cards * Maximum memory card size	MicroSD (TransFlash) 128 GB	Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	-20 - 70 °C 0 - 95%

